.63
[16.0] REF.
.24
[6.1] REF.
Slide Travel
To First Mounting Hole
On Drawer Member
INCHES

Model 3357: Stop-out + disconnect latch + Detent-in.
Stop-out does not hold chassis in open position.
Mounting
Hardware
Disconnect
Features
	* Load rating based on testing of model 3307 in a 16" wide chassis cycled 10,000 times.
Part
Number
Slide
Length
Slide
Travel
Load Rating
lbs [kg] per pair A B C D E F
33XX-12  12.00
[305]
13.00
[330] 150  [68] 9.25
[235.0]
9.75
[247.7]
10.25
[260.4]
8.25
[209.6]
33XX-14 14.00
[356]
15.00
[381] 148  [67] 11.25
[285.8]
11.75
[298.5]
12.25
[311.2]
10.25
[260.4]
33XX-16 16.00
[406]
17.00
[432] 147  [67] 13.25
[336.6]
13.75
[349.3]
14.25
[362.0]
12.25
[311.2]
33XX-18 18.00
[457]
19.00
[483] 146  [66] 7.00
[177.8]
12.38
[314.3]
15.25
[387.4]
15.75
[400.1]
16.25
[412.8]
14.25
[362.0]
33XX-20 20.00
[508]
21.00
[533] 145  [66] 8.00
[203.2]
14.38
[365.1]
17.25
[438.2]
17.75
[450.9]
18.25
[463.6]
16.25
[412.8]
33XX-22 22.00
[559]
23.00
[584] 140  [64] 9.00
[228.6]
16.38
[415.9]
19.25
[489.0]
19.75
[501.7]
20.25
[514.4]
18.25
[463.6]
33XX-24 24.00
[610]
25.00
[635] 135  [61] 10.00
[254.0]
18.38
[466.7]
21.25
[539.8]
21.75
[552.5]
22.25
[565.2]
20.25
[514.4]
33XX-26 26.00
[660]
27.00
[686] 127  [58] 11.00
[279.4]
20.38
[517.5]
23.25
[590.6]
23.75
[603.3]
24.25
[616.0]
22.25
[565.2]
33XX-28 28.00
[711]
29.00
[737] 120  [54] 12.00
[304.8]
22.38
[568.3]
25.25
[641.4]
25.75
[654.1]
26.25
[666.8]
24.25
[616.0]
33XX-30 30.00
[762]
31.00
[787] 112  [51] 13.00
[330.2]